

PA 01 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-00-0020-2022
J.O. Code WB00993

Order No. 22

Dt. 11.03.2026

Regular PO is on special SIR duty.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 2.

Accused persons Motiur Rahaman and Anesur Rahman on court bail are absent by petition u/s 317 CrPc.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Learned PP in charge is present.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **12.03.2026** for evidence of CSW 3.

D/c by me

Judge,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge (NDPS Act)
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In charge